Explore
The Widest Range With

600x CAVAR
600MmMm PGVT




600X GVT |
c0O0Mm PGVT




SURFACES NATURAL
APPLICATION

- s s

Restaurants Spa-Wellness Big Projects Shops-Offices
I z =
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Children- Living Bathroom Kitchen
friendly spaces



~ Glossy Surface Surface with bright _
‘Their surface give bounce light all around the space.

-'an'dl shlnvflnrsh :

Glossy floor tiles and wall tiles are excellent option for
creating more lighting and glazing for each space.

This surface is smooth nature of the tiles makes it very
easy to clean them with just one swipe using a damp
mop. Due to their ability to resist stains and scratches
glossy tiles are a great choice for bathroom and kitchen
walls and backsplashes. these tiles also come in a wide

range of colors, and designs that one can choose from.

Features

Water-proof Easy to clean
Chemical Heat
Resistant Resistant

5 Scratch
Frost resistant Resistant
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Matt

series

ADRINA BIANCO

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




ALEXA BIANCO

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




ADRINA GRIS

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




e
ADRINA GRIS




ALEXA NERO

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm 600Mmm 1200Mmm

Matt Finish | Random Design




ARCTIC GRIS

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm oc0O0MmMmm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




ARTIC NERO

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm 600Mmm 1200Mmm

Matt Finish | Random Design







BRAZILLIA CREMA

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design




BRAZILLIA SILVER

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

BRAZILLIA GREY

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design







CEMENTO BEIGE

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




CEMENTO GREY

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm oc0O0MmMmm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

COTTON VARDE

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




COTTON VARDE




GLACIER GREY

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm 600Mmm 1200Mmm

Matt Finish | Random Design




GLACIER NERO

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm 600Mmm 1200Mmm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

GLACIER BIANCO

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design
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Matt

series

ILLUSION BEIGE

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

ILLUSION GREY

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm oc0O0MmMmm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

ILLUSION BROWN

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm oc0O0MmMmm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design







Matt

series

ILLUSION SILVER

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

IMPERIA BIANCO

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

IMPERIA CREMA

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design







Matt

series

IMPERIA BROWN

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm oc0O0MmMmm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

MATRIX NATURAL

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design




IMPERIA GREY

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm 600Mmm 1200Mmm

Matt Finish | Random Design




IMPERIA GREY



Matt

series

MATRIX NERO

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm oc0O0MmMmm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

MATRIX SILVER

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

RIVER STONE BEIGE

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design
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Matt

series

ROCK BIENCO

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

ROCK CREMA

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

SANDSTONE CREMA

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design







ROCK GREY

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

SANDSTONE GRIS

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

SLATE STONE BIANCO

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




georhix SLATE STONE BIANC \



Matt

series

SLATE STONE CREMA

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

SLATE STONE NERO

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

TERRAZZO CREMA

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design
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Matt

series

TERRAZZO GREY

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




TERRAZZO VARDE

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm 600Mmm 1200Mmm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

TERRAZZO GRIS

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design







EVEN CREMA

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design




EVEN GREY

600x
1200MmMm

600x
oc0O0MmMmm

300x
oc0O0MmMmm

Matt Finish | Random Design




EVEN WHITE

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design







Matt

series

JUPITER BIANCO

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

JUPITER GREY

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

MONTEGO GRAPHITE

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm o00MmMm 1200MmMm

Matt Finish | Random Design
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PARKER CHOCO

300x 600x 600x
600Mmm 600Mmm 1200Mmm

Matt Finish | Random Design




\V F-Yud

series

PIERRE BLEU

300x 600x 600x
e00MmMm e00MmMm 1200mMmm

Matt Finish | Random Design




Matt

series

RIVER STONE BIANCO

600x
1200MmMm

600x
o00MmMm

300x
oc00Mm

Matt Finish | Random Design
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